ORDERING INFORMATION
1 2 3 4 5 6
1. Type of Contacts
2. Number of Contacts
3. Plating Option
4. Products Logo
5. Insulator Color
6. Vertical Distance
Morlinkom Technology Ltd.
EXAMPLE :
D-SUB. Right Angle Dual Port Connector
Socket (Female) Up/ Pin ( Male) Bottom
Hight Density Female 15 PIN(Up)/  Male 25 Pin(Bottom)
DDR S/P HD15/25 S B 1 X #4
S/P：
XX：
G :
T :
A :
1 :
2 :
X 、 Y 、 Z
D-SUB Right Angle : 09 15 25 37
Gold Plated
Tin Plated
Custom-Made
Black ( Standard )
Blue
Hight Density D-SUB Right Angle : HD15 HD26 HD44
Series DDR： D-SUB. Right Angle Dual Port Connector
SERIES
S/S：
S(Up)/P(Bottom)
S(Up)/S(Bottom)
B : Without Logo ( Standard )
Selective Plated (Gold/Tin)  Without Logo
Insulator Color Black  Dimension  D=15.88mm  E=28.42mm
P/S：P(Up)/S(Bottom)
P/P：P(Up)/P(Bottom)
P： Pin ( Male)
S：Socket (Female)
XX(Up) / XX(Bottom)
S : Selective Plated( Standard )
(Dimension)
7. Mounting Method #1：Rivet With Boardlock
#2：Rivet With Boardlock & Screw (Accessories)
#3：With Boardlock & Screw Fixed
#4：Rivet With Boardlock & Screw Fixed
Rivet With Boardlock & Screw Fixed
7
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com